

Birdfy Feeder 2 Duo Named 'Honoree' at the CES Innovation Awards

Birdfy Feeder 2 Duo has been selected as an "Honoree" in the CES Innovation Awards for its groundbreaking design and engineering in consumer tech.

LOS ANGELES, CA, UNITED STATES,
November 18, 2024 /
EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Birdfy</u> Feeder 2
Duo has been selected as an
"Honoree" in the CES Innovation
Awards for its groundbreaking design
and engineering in consumer tech.
Recognized in the Pet Tech & Animal
Welfare categories, Birdfy Feeder 2
impressed the CES jury with its



Birdfy Feeder 2 Duo CES Award

exceptional engineering, design, functionality, and impact on the industry. This award underscores Birdfy's commitment to innovation and its mission to set a new standard in smart bird feeder technology.

About CES Innovation Awards

The CES Innovation Awards honor outstanding engineering and design in technology for consumers. The award ceremony, which is awarded when CES and organized by the Consumer Technology Association (CTA), honors innovative products in a variety of fields, including wearable technology, smart home devices, sustainability, and health. Experts in the field evaluate entries based on technical quality, design, functionality, and impact on the industry. Receiving this honor recognizes a product's superiority and impact on emerging technology.

About Birdfy Feeder 2 Duo

The Bird Feeder 2 duo offers a revolutionary birdwatching experience with its dual-camera system, which captures birds in high resolution from multiple angles. With the front and side cameras, this innovative design allows full views of bird activity, which improves the birdwatching experience for bird lovers. The feeder's app provides an immediate notification and accurate species recognition. By enhancing the interaction and acknowledgment of bird watching, Birdfy Feeder 2 Duo allows users to better connect with birds.

Additionally, Birdfy Feeder 2 Duo is designed with sustainability principles in mind. Created from 20% recycled ABS, its natural appearance ensures it perfectly into outdoor spaces. Powered by solar energy, which provides it continuously without frequently charging, catering to ecoconscious users. Its tool-free and easy-to-clean design simplifies maintenance and cleaning. and improving the hygiene of both the birds and feeders. This combination of functionality and sustainability makes Birdfy Feeder 2 Duo perfect for birdwatchers and casual nature lovers.

About Birdfy

Birdfy is committed to deeply connecting people with nature through sustainable bird feeding solutions. By combining advanced camera technology, identification algorithms, and educational experience, Birdfy empowers bird lovers to explore the beauty of avian life. Through promoting sustainability in all aspects, Birdfy not only cares for birds but also contributes to a greener future. Learn more at www.birdfy.com and connect with Birdfy on social media.

Birdfy Press
Netvue
press@birdfy.com
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
X
Instagram
YouTube
TikTok

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/761513357

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.